
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 West Texas State University 1986 1 F 312 12

2 Wichita State University 1986 1 F 284 3

3 Indiana State University 1986 1 F 250 0

4 San Jose State University 1986 1 F 171 0

5 Erie Community College 1986 1 F 121 0

6 Penn State University 1986 1 F 117 0

7 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1986 1 F 100 0

8 Morehead State University 1986 1 F 83 0

9 Buffalo State College 1986 1 F 66 0

10 Houston /University of 1986 1 F 46 1

11 Florida International University 1986 1 F 36 0

12 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1986 1 F 32 0

13 Indiana University 1986 1 F 22 0

14 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1986 1 F 21 0

15 William Paterson College 1986 1 F 19 0

16 Maryland /Univ. of - College Park 1986 1 F 18 0

16 Minnesota /Univ. of - Minneapolis 1986 1 F 18 0

18 California State Univ. - Fresno 1986 1 F 16 0

19 Washington State University 1986 1 F 10 0

20 Lowell /University of 1986 1 F 8 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1986 2 F 308 11

2 West Texas State University 1986 2 F 286 3

3 San Jose State University 1986 2 F 252 2

4 Indiana State University 1986 2 F 224 0

5 Morehead State University 1986 2 F 162 0

6 Penn State University 1986 2 F 108 0

7 Erie Community College 1986 2 F 92 0

8 Buffalo State College 1986 2 F 88 0

9 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1986 2 F 50 0

10 California State Univ. - Fresno 1986 2 F 46 0

11 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1986 2 F 38 0

12 William Paterson College 1986 2 F 34 0

13 Indiana University 1986 2 F 22 0

14 Houston /University of 1986 2 F 18 0

15 Florida International University 1986 2 F 12 0

16 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1986 2 F 6 0

17 Washington State University 1986 2 F 2 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 1986 3 F 257 12

2 San Jose State University 1986 3 F 213 1

3 West Texas State University 1986 3 F 192 0

4 Indiana State University 1986 3 F 185 1

5 Morehead State University 1986 3 F 138 0

6 Penn State University 1986 3 F 109 0

7 Erie Community College 1986 3 F 96 0



8 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1986 3 F 68 0

9 Temple University 1986 3 F 50 0

10 Buffalo State College 1986 3 F 30 0

11 California State Univ. - Fresno 1986 3 F 26 0

11 William Paterson College 1986 3 F 26 0

13 Florida International University 1986 3 F 14 0

14 Houston /University of 1986 3 F 8 0

15 Washington State University 1986 3 F 6 0

15 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1986 3 F 6 0

17 Central Missouri State Univ. 1986 3 F 2 0

17 Indiana University 1986 3 F 2 0


